Valenta, Val

Adams, Marcia S <Marcia.Adams@SCDMV.net>

Lake, Steven <Steven.Lake@scdmv.net>

6/28/2007 5:02:31 PM

RE: Proviso Deleted from the 2007-2008 Appropriation Bill

Marcia,

As| read the statutes, you are exempt. The majority of the executive staff now has grievance rights, except for
state retirees (i.e., Karl).

In order for each person to obtain grievance rights again, he or she will have to serve out a probationary period.
Y ou can choose whether each person’s probationary period will be 6 months or 12 months.

The sample letter needs to go to each person, paralel to the letters that went out several years ago, taking
grievance rights away.

va

From: Adams, Marcia S

Sent: Thursday, June 28, 2007 4:35 PM

To: Lake, Steven; Valenta, Val

Subject: FW: Proviso Deleted from the 2007-2008 Appropriation Bill

OK - how does this affect us? | assume that | am now the only one with no grievance rights. Let me know what we need
to do.

From: Sam Wilkins [mailto:Swilkins@ohr.sc.gov]

Sent: Thursday, June 28, 2007 4:16 PM

To: AGGFRAMPTO@ag.state.sc.us; agtwilson@ag.state.sc.us; breiser@ag.state.sc.us; lifsey@aging.sc.gov;
Surkamsu@arts.state.sc.us; teaguema@arts.state.sc.us; louie.jacobs@banking.sc.gov; jdavis@cfma.state.sc.us;
Iwhale@cfma.state.sc.us; cgoffice@cg.state.sc.us; nabston@cg.state.sc.us; rdaniel@cg.state.sc.us; brogers@che.sc.gov;
gmorrison@che.sc.gov; jrichards@che.sc.gov; mjones@che.sc.gov; denny.carpenter@citadel.edu; trezj@citadel.edu;
bmelani@clemson.edu; jbarker@clemson.edu; Inichol@clemson.edu; vivian@clemson.edu; chesson@coastal.edu;
ddecenzo@coastal.edu; bensong@cofc.edu; caseyt@cofc.edu; tinathompson@cpc.sc.gov; leecatoe@daodas.state.sc.us;
Iroberson@daodas.state.sc.us; jones@dca.state.sc.us; pinkston@dca.state.sc.us; banderson@ddsn.sc.gov; sbutkus@ddsn.
sc.gov; wblanton@ddsn.sc.gov; williama@delahowe.k12.sc.us; willamm@delahowe.k12.sc.us; fisherj@dhec.sc.gov;
hawleypg@dhec.sc.gov; hunterce@dhec.sc.gov; framptonj@dnr.sc.gov; mcgeet@dnr.sc.gov; smithe@dnr.sc.gov; hodges.
donna@doc.state.sc.us; near.john@doc.state.sc.us; ozmint.jon@doc.state.sc.us; bduncan@doi.sc.gov; srichardson@doi.
sc.gov; tsandoval@doi.sc.gov; montsmg@dot.state.sc.us; khayes@dss.state.sc.us; rowens@dss.state.sc.us; jrex@ed.sc.
gov; maddison@ed.sc.gov; smccray@ed.sc.gov; jreynolds@elections.sc.gov; marci@elections.sc.gov; ami@ethics.sc.gov;
herb@ethics.sc.gov; cwages@fmarion.edu; Icarter@fmarion.edu; bschowalter@forestry.state.sc.us; Imccloud@forestry.
state.sc.us; Imoody@forestry.state.sc.us; mcrawf@gov.sc.gov; governor@govoepp.state.sc.us; janej@gwm.sc.edu;
sorensen@gwm.sc.edu; cagardy@io.sc.gov; dadams@Iander.edu; dball@lander.edu; riversli@IIr.sc.gov; youmansa@lir.sc.
gov; bbyars@main.djj.state.sc.us; carullos@musc.edu; greenber@musc.edu; mixonsa@musc.edu; charles.lee@museum.
state.sc.us; willie.calloway@museum.state.sc.us; hwhite@oed.sc.gov; wegunn@oed.sc.gov; epope@oepp.sc.gov;
kharrill@osa.state.sc.us; rgilbert@osa.state.sc.us; dpburnette@patriotspoint.org; jmcclinton@patriotspoint.org; terry.
coston@pcf.sc.gov; pboydj@ppp.state.sc.us; sglover@ppp.state.sc.us; carolyn.nelson@psc.state.sc.us; charles.
terreni@psc.state.sc.us; cdscott@regstaff.sc.gov; marchant@regstaff.sc.gov; mlampe@regstaff.sc.gov; gmurphy@saf.sc.
gov; hgregory@saf.sc.gov; stanhope.spears@sc.ngb.army.mil; Bgmoffat@scalc.net; mkittrell@scalc.net; jkirby@sccb.sc.
gov; njacobs@scch.sc.gov; Igraves@sccid.sc.gov; padams@sccid.sc.gov; cfbeard@sccja.org; wrneill@sccja.org;
ibenjamin@sccommerce.com; jtaylor@sccommerce.com; mbell@sccommerce.com; hweathe@scda.sc.gov; mriffle@scda.
sc.gov; austin@scdah.state.sc.us; stroup@scdah.state.sc.us; bowlings@scdhhs.gov; chambert@scdhhs.gov;
polattyj@scdhhs.gov; jhatch@scdjj.net; eco84@scdmh.org; jhm03@scdmh.org; wrn93@scdmh.org; dottie.
blankenship@scdmv.net; marcia.adams@scdmv.net; phleisha.lewis@scdmv.net; steven.lake@scdmv.net; tracy.
huston@scdmv.net; limehousehb@scdot.org; mccutchepr@scdot.org; simonesrm@scdot.org; alexbelk@scdps.net;
jamesschweitzer@scdps.net; teresakitchens@scdps.net; smincey@sces.org; thalley@sces.org; mbresnahan@scetv.org;
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mjwhitt@scetv.org; jesse@schac.state.sc.us; virginia@schac.state.sc.us; cynthia.dannels@schousing.com; enid.
conner@schousing.com; val.williams@schousing.com; gschroeder@sclac.state.sc.us; cprosser@scprt.com;
pbenjamin@scprt.com; cgass@scsdb.k12.sc.us; sbreitweiser@scsdb.k12.sc.us; elaine.knight@scseagrant.org; rick.
devoe@scseagrant.org; bmh@scsenate.org; ltgov@scsenate.org; reidc@scstatehouse.net; ahaigler@scsu.edu;
president@scsu.edu; dixonb@sctax.org; stevensr@sctax.org; wilsonn@sctax.org; peacock@sctechsystem.com;
russell@sctechsystem.com; earl@sctuitiongrants.org; eddie@sctuitiongrants.org; emoore@scvrd.state.sc.us;
Icbryant@scvrd.state.sc.us; dmannin@sif.sc.gov; mharris@sif.sc.gov; lhutto@sled.sc.gov; rstewart@sled.sc.gov;
cpiper@sos.sc.gov; mdunlap@sos.sc.gov; mhammond@sos.sc.gov; crogers@statelibrary.sc.gov; dgoble@statelibrary.sc.
gov; amy.wright@sto.sc.gov; ken.wingate@sto.sc.gov; C-BRATD@sto.state.sc.us; riveg@sto.state.sc.us; wickk@sto.state.
sc.us; koona@tag.scmd.state.sc.us; prpl@usit.net; gthibault@wecc.sc.gov; jsutton@wcc.sc.gov; digiorgioa@winthrop.edu;
osteeng@winthrop.edu; southworthc@winthrop.edu; smithp@ycawlgos.k12.sc.us; stonel@ycawlgos.k12.sc.us

Cc: dblake@ddsn.sc.gov; Leola Wilson; arisher@sccourts.org; cwentworth@sccourts.org; sbellamy@sccourts.org;
ttimberlake@sccourts.org; clause@scdah.state.sc.us; batesim@scdot.org

Subject: Proviso Deleted from the 2007-2008 Appropriation Bill

Please see attached memo.



